
 
 

December 23, 2020 
Announcement 2387 

 
Attention All Provider Types:   

Secondary Claims Training Sessions Scheduled in 2021 
The Division of Health Care Financing and Policy (DHCFP) and the Nevada Medicaid Provider Training team will conduct 
training sessions for all provider types regarding submitting Secondary Claims to Nevada Medicaid.  This training will be a 
high-level overview of how to submit Medicare crossover claims and claims with Third Party Liability (TPL).   

Please be advised that these sessions are for general information only.  The Provider Training team will not be able to 
review individual claims or claim examples during these sessions.   

Please visit the 2021 Provider Training Registration Website to register for one of the following virtual workshop sessions: 

Workshop Day Date Time* 

 

 

Secondary Claims 

Billing Training 

Friday January 22, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday February 19, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday March 19, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.. 

Friday April 23, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday May 21, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday June 18, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday July 23, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday August 20, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday September 17, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday October 15, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday November 12, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday December 10, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

*Times indicated are Pacific Time (PT).   

 

https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=cTXzkw9Vz0Own80zEzjQhsAiEtnR851MgA7vkRf_sDpUNVVKMEhFVk02OEhWSTgxSERZSFc5M1JRSi4u

